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201406300001
97350

06/30/2014
11:09:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALL KRAIG 34 117 Lot#:74
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201407150002
16420

07/15/2014
02:45:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS JIMMY
L

Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09450

07/10/2014
12:03:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

7 118 Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:118
Sub:SOTTSDA
LE SECOND
ADDITION

201407110002
10710

07/11/2014
01:53:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE OSTEEN
DANIEL

37 77 Instr
#:20080717000
288910

Lot#:44
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201407150002
14960

07/15/2014
10:50:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
LEONARD J

36 110 Lot#:138 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

201407280002
29600

07/28/2014
09:22:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWBORN
BRENDA F

Sec:13
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201408060002
43350

08/06/2014
08:23:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

26 111 Instr
#:20081006000
393620

Lot#:96
Book:26
Pg:111
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 4

201407300002
33870

07/30/2014
08:26:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DIAL JATONIA
L

Instr
#:20130418000
159540

201408070002
45700

08/07/2014
11:45:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
52373 Instr
#:20011203000
523731

Other:SEE
INST

201408080002
48650

08/08/2014
02:00:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MATHERNE
GARRETT L

32 25 Lot#:34
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SUBDIVISION
1



201408150002
55540

08/15/2014
12:06:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DEEGAN
BRIAN CLARK

20 111 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201408150002
55780

08/15/2014
01:46:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COUK
MARGARET G

24 69 Lot#:108
Book:24 Pg:69
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WINTER
CREST
SECTOR

201408180002
57980

08/18/2014
12:30:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHIU TAK
SHING

38 62 Instr
#:20140306000
062610

Lot#:27
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
MAP

201408190002
59270

08/19/2014
10:48:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

8 19 Lot#:25 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
PHASE TWO

201408190002
59490

08/19/2014
12:04:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KENNEDY
MARCUS E

Instr
#:20140122000
021200

Other:SEE
INST

201408190002
59490

08/19/2014
12:04:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KENNEDY
MARCUS E

19 19 Instr
#:20140122000
021200

Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

201408290002
72050

08/29/2014
10:38:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WELLS
FARGO BANK

5 118 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

201409020002
74450

09/02/2014
12:33:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BRANDENBER
G BRIAN
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20120201000
038170

201409020002
74840

09/02/2014
01:03:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

27 81 Lot#:25
Book:27 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S CREEK
AMENDED
MAP

201409030002
75540

09/03/2014
08:32:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIREY
SHARRON V

36 22 Lot#:16
Book:36 Pg:22
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

201409030002
75730

09/03/2014
09:55:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20120629000
230550



201409040002
77210

09/04/2014
09:33:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HECKLER
ADAM

34 67 Instr
#:20140418000
113320

Lot#:1717
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE SIX

201408190002
59790

08/19/2014
02:15:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
COLENTHIA

3 32 Instr
#:20020606000
266300

Lot#:7 Book:3
Pg:32
Sub:CALERIAN
A FARMS

201408190002
59790

08/19/2014
02:15:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
COLENTHIA

Instr
#:20020606000
266300

Sec:14 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201408190002
59870

08/19/2014
02:29:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GENTRY
DONIA E

8 53 Lot#:76 Book:8
Pg:53
Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 3

201409050002
79280

09/05/2014
11:03:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

27 64 Lot#:314 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:64
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES
RESURVEY 1

201409050002
79460

09/05/2014
12:14:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SUDD
MICHAEL T

26 124 Lot#:176
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE TWO

201408210002
62450

08/21/2014
12:07:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

10 88 Instr
#:20140221000
047710

Lot#:28 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201409050002
79810

09/05/2014
02:11:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
DANIEL

33 111 Instr
#:20140415000
109730

Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201409050002
79870

09/05/2014
02:21:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNLAP KELLI
A

6 23 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:23
Sub:MONTE
BELLO


