Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406300001 97350	06/30/2014 11:09:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL KRAIG			34	117		Lot#:74 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201407150002 16420	07/15/2014 02:45:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS JIMMY L						Other:SEE INST
201407100002 09450	07/10/2014 12:03:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			7	118		Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:118 Sub:SOTTSDA LE SECOND ADDITION
201407110002 10710	07/11/2014 01:53:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OSTEEN DANIEL			37	77	Instr #:20080717000 288910	Lot#:44 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201407150002 14960	07/15/2014 10:50:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON LEONARD J			36	110		Lot#:138 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT
201407280002 29600	07/28/2014 09:22:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWBORN BRENDA F						Sec:13 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201408060002 43350	08/06/2014 08:23:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			26	111	Instr #:20081006000 393620	Lot#:96 Book:26 Pg:111 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 4
201407300002 33870	07/30/2014 08:26:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAL JATONIA L					Instr #:20130418000 159540	
201408070002 45700	08/07/2014 11:45:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Legacy #:2001- 52373 Instr #:20011203000 523731	Other:SEE INST
201408080002 48650	08/08/2014 02:00:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHERNE GARRETT L			32	25		Lot#:34 Book:32 Pg:25 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SUBDIVISION 1

201408150002 55540	08/15/2014 12:06:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEEGAN BRIAN CLARK		20	111		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
	08/15/2014 01:46:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUK MARGARET G		24	69		Lot#:108 Book:24 Pg:69 Sub:OLD CAHABA WINTER CREST SECTOR
201408180002 57980	08/18/2014 12:30:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHIU TAK SHING		38	62	062610	Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED MAP
201408190002 59270	08/19/2014 10:48:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		8	19		Lot#:25 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS PHASE TWO
201408190002 59490	08/19/2014 12:04:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KENNEDY MARCUS E				Instr #:20140122000 021200	Other:SEE INST
201408190002 59490	08/19/2014 12:04:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KENNEDY MARCUS E		19	19	Instr #:20140122000 021200	Lot#:6 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
201408290002 72050	08/29/2014 10:38:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WELLS FARGO BANK		5	118		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
201409020002 74450	09/02/2014 12:33:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANDENBER G BRIAN STEPHEN				Instr #:20120201000 038170	
201409020002 74840	09/02/2014 01:03:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		27	81		Lot#:25 Book:27 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S CREEK AMENDED MAP
201409030002 75540	09/03/2014 08:32:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIREY SHARRON V		36	22		Lot#:16 Book:36 Pg:22 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 2ND SECTOR
201409030002 75730	09/03/2014 09:55:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN CYNTHIA				Instr #:20120629000 230550	

	1		Τ			 			1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
201409040002 77210	09/04/2014 09:33:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HECKLER ADAM		34	67	Instr #:20140418000 113320	Lot#:1717 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE SIX
201408190002 59790	08/19/2014 02:15:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH COLENTHIA		3	32	Instr #:20020606000 266300	Lot#:7 Book:3 Pg:32 Sub:CALERIAN A FARMS
201408190002 59790	08/19/2014 02:15:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH COLENTHIA				Instr #:20020606000 266300	Sec:14 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201408190002 59870	08/19/2014 02:29:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENTRY DONIA E		8	53		Lot#:76 Book:8 Pg:53 Sub:DAVENPO RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 3
201409050002 79280	09/05/2014 11:03:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		27	64		Lot#:314 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:64 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES RESURVEY 1
201409050002 79460	09/05/2014 12:14:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUDD MICHAEL T		26	124		Lot#:176 Book:26 Pg:124 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE TWO
201408210002 62450	08/21/2014 12:07:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		10	88	047710	Lot#:28 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201409050002 79810	09/05/2014 02:11:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL DANIEL		33	111	109730	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201409050002 79870	09/05/2014 02:21:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNLAP KELLI A		6	23		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:23 Sub:MONTE BELLO